SM2 Dag 2

‘Antal deltagare: \

RA GP3

Position

Heat 1

Heat 2

Resultat Poang

Nummer Namn Klubb
64 Christian Cagnard Orust Jetski Klubb
75 Kristian Stenborg Orust Jetski Klubb
55 Fredrik Olsson John Kumla Aquabike Klubb
Supervisor Oscar Helgesson

Placering

Placering

Poang

1

1

50

2

2

44

3

3

40

2023-09-10 13:41

KIocksIag




